
Burger
Aloo Tikki                                                     
Tandoori
Peri Peri                
Veg Cheese
Jain/Swaminarayn

50
60
60
70
60

French Fries
Salted
Peri Peri

Chaat
Samosa
Samosa Chaat
Bombay Bhel

59
69

Garlic Bread
Cheese
Cheese Corn

Pizza
Margarita
Italian
Tandoori

79
89
89

79
89

25
50
60

Crispy Vadapav
Bombay
Oil
Butter
Peri Peri
Mexican
IndieGenie

30
40
50
60
60
69

(5.5 Inch)

(4 Pcs)

(4 Pcs)

(100-120 gm)

(100-130 gm)

(40-120 gm)

(75 gm)

(70 gm)

(70-100 gm)

(1 Pcs)

Beverages
Nimbu Pani
Aam Panna 
Mango Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Cold Coffee

20
20
50
60
70
60

Mocktail
Blue Ocean
Pina Colada
Kokum Fizz
Mint Mojito

35
35
35
35

(200 ml)

(200 ml)

MENU

Sandwich
Veg Cheese S/w
Tandoori S/w
Peri Peri S/w
Corn Capsicum S/w
Club S/w

99
110
110
110
120

(140-160 gm)

(2 Layer)

Farali
Sabudana Vada
Farali Bhel

80
130

(4 Pcs)

(100 gm)

Extra Cheese : 20

Swaminarayan

Jain

Best Taste, Best Price, Best Hygiene



બર્ગર
આલુ ટિક્કી 
તંદુરી 
પેરી પેરી
વેજ ચીઝ
જૈન/સ્વામિનારાયણ

50
60
60
70
60

ફ્રેન્ચ ફ્રાય
સોલ્ટેડ 
પેરી પેરી

ચાટ
સમોસા
સમોસા ચાટ
બોમ્બે ભેળ

59
69

ગાર્લિક બ્રેડ
ચીઝ
ચીઝ કોર્ન 

પીઝા
માર્ગરીટા 
ઇટાલિયન 
તંદુરી

79
89
89

79
89

25
50
60

ક્રિસ્પી વડાપાંવ
બોમ્બે
ઓઇલ
બટર 
પેરી પેરી 
મેક્સીકન 
ઇન્ડિજીની

30
40
50
60
60
69

(5.5 ઇં ચ)

(4 નંગ)

(4 નંગ)

(100-120 ગ્રામ)

(100-130 ગ્રામ)

(40-120 ગ્રામ)

(75 ગ્રામ)

(70 ગ્રામ)

(70-100 ગ્રામ)

(1 નંગ)

ઠં ડા પીણાં
લીંબુ પાણી 
આમ પન્ના 
મેંગો મિલ્કશેક
સ્ટ્રોબેરી મિલ્કશેક
ચોકલેટ મિલ્કશેક
કોલ્ડ કોફી

20
20
50
60
70
60

મોકટેલ
બ્લુ ઓસન
પીના કોલાડા 
કોકમ ફીઝ 
મિન્ટ મોજીતો

35
35
35
35

(200 એમ.એલ.)

(200 એમ.એલ.)

મેનુ

ગ્રીલ સેન્ડવિચ
વેજ ચીજ 
તંદુરી 
પેરી પેરી
કોર્ન કે પ્સિકમ
ક્લબ  

99
110
110
110
120

(140-160 ગ્રામ)

(2 લેયર)

ફરાળી
સાબુદાણા વડા
ફરાળી ભેળ 

80
130

(4 નંગ)

(100 ગ્રામ)

એક્સ્ટ્રા ચીઝ : 20

સ્વામિનારાયણ
જૈન

Best Taste, Best Price, Best Hygiene


